UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 14663 - MERCHANTS & CT Lien Solutions 45578919 P.O. Box 29071



Doc#: 1431139025 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/07/2014 09:37 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Giendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE ,	
Fil w th: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0935234024 12/18/2009 CC 1/. Cook	1	b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
		Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item
2 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancil Statement iden Statement	tified above is terminated with r	respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne e in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also adicated	m 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Ass ate affected collateral in item 8	ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement de continued for the additional period provided by applicable lav	entil ed above with respect to the	e security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		
Check one of these two boxes:	D Check the of these three boxes	s to:
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN GE name and/or additem £a or 61, at 1 item 7a	dress: CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record nan
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informati		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on onlings - provide only one r	TRAINS (OR OF OD)
BATHHAUS, LTD.		/ .
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NA /E ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	, indirection in	SUFFIX
7. CHANCED OR ADDED NEODMATION -		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for assignment or Part 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y Information Change - provide only on	e name (7a or 7) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>
70. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME		4
		1.0
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0.
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COST COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collate
Indicate collateral:		I DELETE collateral
majouto obilatara.		<u> </u>
		2
		3_ <u>M_</u>
		№ A •/
		September 2 to 100 to 1
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	G THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	ride only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		y
MERCHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BAN	K.	State State A
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)
IO. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BATI	HHAUS, LTD.	
ISS78919 BATHHAUS, LTD	•	
.5576319 BATHIAGS, E1D		

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1431139025 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

_	LOW INSTRUCTIONS NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER PERSON AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	FR: Same as item 12 on Ame				
093	35234024 12/18/2009 CC IL Cook	(andment form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	DMENT: Same as item 9 on .	Amendment form			
	128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MERCHANTS AND MANUFACT					
				1		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			_		
	FIRST PERSONAL F.AML			_		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					
	100		SUFFIX			
13. I	lame of DEBTOR on related financing state ner	Name of a current Debtor	of report to the state of the	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	ISE ONLY
!	Name of DEBTOR on related financing state ner one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full in 13a ORGANIZATIONS NAME	arr e; do not omit, modify, or a	of record required for inde abbreviate any part of the	(ing purposes only in s Debtor's name); see In	some filing offices - see Instruction its	em 13): Provide onl
20	BATHHAUS, LTD.	Ox			The coes not in	
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				TOTAL TOTAL (S) INTITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ecu	TH STAR TRUST COMPANY, SUCCE ED AUGUST 31, 1959, AND KNOWN / red Party Name and Address:			100N 51., 30NE	3 150 , CHICAGO, IL 60661	REEMENT
Эecu ИER	red Party Name and Address: CHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BA	AS TRUST NUMBER 1		RRINGTON, AS T	3 150 , CHICAGO, IL 60661	REEMENT
Эecu ИER	red Party Name and Address: CHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BA	AS TRUST NUMBER 1:	Joliet, IL 6043z	100N 51., 30NE	3150 , CHICAGO, IL 60661	REEMENT
Secu MER	red Party Name and Address: CHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BA	AS TRUST NUMBER 1: ANK - 601 E. Cass St.,	Joliet, IL 6043z 17. Describing LOTS 1 FEET C MCINTI BARRII CLERK TOWNS MERIDI THERE	ption of real estate: 0, 11 AND THE E, F THE EAST 1/2 () 0SH AND COMPA (GTON, A SUBDIN S DIVISION OF TI HIP 42 NORTH, F AN, (EXCEPT THE DF TO THAT PAR	AST 1/2 OF LOT 12 (EXCEPT OF LOT 12) IN BLOCK 6, IN A INY'S MAIN STREET ADDITION /ISION OF PART OF LOT 2 IN HE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SEC RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIF EREFROM THE FEE SIMPLE T THEREOF VESTED IN THI	THE WEST 10 ARTHUR T. ON TO N COUNTY OTION 1, RD PRINCIPAL TITLE